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University Students – Must show proof of being a
current university student

ARE YOU A UNIVERSITY STUDENT SEEKING
TO THRIVE IN THE FINANCE, SECURITIES AND

INVESTMENT FIELD? 

Register now for your
Chartered Institute of

Securities and Investments
qualification

Classes commence on
5th September and
will be done online

For more information 

Discounted
CISI Exam
fees (Kshs)

Duration

CISI Registration Fee (One-time payment)

Foundation - Fundamentals of Financial Services

Level I - International Introduction to Securities
and Investments (Kenya)

Level II - Regulations and Market Practice (Kenya)

Level III - International Certificate in Wealth and
Investment Management

10,000

15,000

15,000

30,000

2,800

7,750

10,000

9,000

15,000

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

10 weeks 

NEW COURSE ALERT! 
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