

## **NEW COURSE ALERT!**

## ARE YOU A UNIVERSITY STUDENT SEEKING TO THRIVE IN THE FINANCE, SECURITIES AND INVESTMENT FIELD?



University Students – Must show proof of being a current university student	Discounted Tuition Cost (Kshs)	Discounted CISI Exam fees (Kshs)	Duration
CISI Registration Fee (One-time payment)		2,800	
Foundation - Fundamentals of Financial Services	10,000	7,750	6 weeks
<b>Level I</b> - International Introduction to Securities and Investments (Kenya)	15,000	10,000	6 weeks
<b>Level II</b> - Regulations and Market Practice (Kenya)	15,000	9,000	6 weeks
<b>Level III</b> - International Certificate in Wealth and Investment Management	30,000	15,000	10 weeks